1
KNX SYSTEM
Sensors/Detectors
interra.com.tr
2
3
The High Compartment KNX Presence
Sensor is for high compartments from 2.5

1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR410-002
Dimensions
84x41,6mm  (D-H)
Mid-Range Ceiling Mount PIR Sensor
ITR410-001 a multi-functional movement sensor. It includes 4 independent logic blocks and 1 combined logic block.
The logic relations “AND”, “OR” can be set. The logic input conditions contain the conditions of movement sensor,
LUX and external conditions. According to different application requirements, the sensor can be configured as
the master-slave mode or single mode.
ITR410-001
Price
Unit
Pc.
1
Description Price
1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR410-001
Dimensions
63x46,6mm  (Ø-H)
Ceiling Mount Indoor Microwave Sensor
ITR411-001, includes 4 independent logic blocks and 1 combined logic block, the logic relation can be “AND” “OR” , logic
input conditions can be the condition of LUX sensor, microwave sensor, temperature sensor, dry contact, external telegram.
ITR411-001
Price
Unit
Pc.
1
Description Price
1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR411-001
Dimensions
63x46,6mm  (Ø-H)
Wall Mount Outdoor Microwave Sensor
ITR411-002 KNX Outdoor Doppler Sensor includes 4 independent logic blocks and 1 combined logic block, the logic relation
can be “AND” “OR” , logic input conditions can be the condition of LUX sensor, microwave sensor, humidity sensor,
temperature sensor, dry contact, external telegram.
ITR411-002
Price
Unit
Pc.
1
Description Price
1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR411-002
Dimensions
126x78x114mm
ITR412-001 - High Bay KNX Presence Sensor is a multi-functional presence light level and PIR sensor. ITR412-001’s alarm,
2-level standby, ambient light appraisal and constant light control functions can be used to ensure comfortable life and
energy saving. According to different application requirements, the sensor can be configured as the master-slave mode. Also,
the sensor can be programmed using the most current ETS software. ITR412-001 is for highbay mounted between 2.5m to
10m height at proper locations.
High Bay KNX Presence Sensor
ITR412-001
Price
Unit
Pc.
1
Description Price
1 Pc.
€
Order Code
ITR412-001
Dimensions
102x54mm (ØxH)
Outdoor KNX Movable Motion Sensor
ITR410-003 - Outdoor KNX Movable Motion Sensor is a multi-functional light level and movement detector. ITR410-003
includes 5 outputs for  Lighting, HVAC and Alarm control operations. The sensor should be programmed via most current ETS
software. Moreover, to avoid thermal problems at high temperatures, the sensor is designed with temperature compensated
circuit. ITR410-003 can be used at proper location such as home, office, building entrance, hotel, stairs, yard, parking area,
corridor etc.